
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
6th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 1ST ROUND

 SUN 25 SEP 2022

START: 10:00

END: 10:50

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Schoedler Berni, FIS

TD Mathis Hubert, SUI

TD Assistant Andrei Constantin, ROU

Chief of Competition Meinhold Max, GER

Judges

Beyer Olaf, GERA

Langer Andreas, GERB

Gunka Ryszard, POLC

Lorenz Michael, GERD

Pfordte Mike, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 140 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.67 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.80/13.07 Points/m

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERank JP Total

m/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

Gate Pts

HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 MAR 1991
61 140.089.3 87.0 18.0 18.5 19.0 18.0 18.5 55.0 148.11.  1.70 -18.4 11  24.5

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
62 138.088.9 83.4 18.5 19.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 56.0 147.32.  1.54 -16.6 11  24.5

FANNEMEL Anders

Hornindal IL

NOR

13 MAY 1991
60 145.589.6 96.9 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 146.33.  1.64 -17.7 13  17.6

KOS Lovro

SSK Ilirija

SLO

23 JUL 1999
56 140.589.8 87.9 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 18.5 55.5 142.04.  1.43 -15.4 14  14.0

BRESADOLA Giovanni

C.S. ESERCITO

ITA

17 FEB 2001
43 141.591.2 89.7 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 136.65.  1.12 -12.1 17  3.5

HAARE Anders

Vikersund IF

NOR

07 DEC 1999
49 139.590.2 86.1 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 136.16.  1.48 -16.0 15  10.5

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
58 135.090.0 78.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 55.0 135.87.  1.37 -14.8 13  17.6

SUNDAL Kristoffer Eriksen

IL Koll

NOR

07 FEB 2001
59 137.589.0 82.5 15.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 134.98.  1.50 -16.2 13  17.6

MOERTH Francisco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

09 JUL 1999
55 142.590.6 91.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 134.79.  1.56 -16.8 15  10.5

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
57 134.089.7 76.2 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 134.610.  1.22 -13.2 13  17.6

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
50 137.090.5 81.6 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 131.411.  1.36 -14.7 15  10.5

PREVC Domen

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

04 JUN 1999
45 137.590.7 82.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 130.712.  1.28 -13.8 16  7.0

OESTVOLD Benjamin

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

13 JAN 2001
52 134.589.6 77.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 127.513.  1.31 -14.1 15  10.5

BARTOLJ Maksim

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

01 MAY 2003
41 137.091.6 81.6 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 125.714.  0.92 -9.9 18

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
54 134.090.4 76.2 18.0 18.0 18.5 17.5 18.0 54.0 125.515.  1.41 -15.2 15  10.5

MUELLER Markus

SG Klagenfurt

AUT

17 JUL 2002
44 135.590.2 78.9 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.5 124.416.  1.48 -16.0 16  7.0

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
53 135.090.3 78.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 124.217.  1.69 -18.3 15  10.5

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
51 133.090.5 74.4 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 122.718.  1.41 -15.2 15  10.5

HABDAS Jan

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

02 DEC 2003
46 132.091.0 72.6 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 122.219.  1.06 -11.4 16  7.0

WOERGOETTER Marco

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

16 OCT 2002
47 132.590.6 73.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 121.920.  1.17 -12.6 16  7.0

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
42 133.091.4 74.4 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 116.921.  1.39 -15.0 17  3.5

LIENHER Maximilian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

30 JAN 1999
38 133.591.6 75.3 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 116.622.  1.18 -12.7 18

KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

09 JUN 1991
31 130.091.1 69.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 113.423.  0.80 -8.6 18

VIDIC Matija

SSK Ilirija

SLO

30 AUG 2000
30 131.091.2 70.8 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 113.423.  0.92 -9.9 18

PETER Dominik

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

30 MAY 2001
32 129.091.8 67.2 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.025.  0.71 -7.7 18
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Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERank JP Total

m/s Pts
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Gate Pts

CECON Francesco

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

13 NOV 2001
36 129.591.0 68.1 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 52.5 111.226.  0.87 -9.4 18

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
40 129.591.2 68.1 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 111.027.  0.89 -9.6 18

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
29 129.091.6 67.2 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 110.528.  0.85 -9.2 18

SAKANO Asahi

Hokkaido Shimokawa Commercial High School

JPN

13 AUG 2005
11 132.090.9 72.6 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 110.329.  1.37 -14.8 18

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
35 129.091.2 67.2 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 110.230.  0.83 -9.0 18

SPIEWOK Simon

Tus Neuenrade

GER

12 JAN 2002
39 129.591.1 68.1 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 108.131.  1.11 -12.0 18

CHERVET Jules

CS CHAMONIX

FRA

31 DEC 2003
9 129.592.0 68.1 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 107.632.  1.20 -13.0 18

OBLAK Rok

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

16 JUL 2001
37 127.591.5 64.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 106.733.  0.95 -10.3 18

INSAM Alex

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO

ITA

19 DEC 1997
14 126.590.9 62.7 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 106.534.  0.71 -7.7 18

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
34 126.591.5 62.7 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 105.135.  0.80 -8.6 18

BATBY Alessandro

C.S courchevel

FRA

20 NOV 2001
28 127.091.4 63.6 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 104.736.  1.01 -10.9 18

FAISST Jannik

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

17 APR 2004
3 126.590.6 62.7 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 102.037.  1.08 -11.7 18

HEIKKINEN Kalle

Kuusamon Era-veikot

FIN

16 SEP 1999
27 124.591.1 59.1 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 100.138.  0.97 -10.5 18

STEINBEISSER Simon

Sc Ruhpolding

GER

15 APR 2003
26 124.591.5 59.1 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 99.739.  0.96 -10.4 18

BAYER Ben

Vfl Pfullingen

GER

17 JUN 2004
2 123.590.5 57.3 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 97.840.  0.97 -10.5 18

CAMPREGHER Andrea

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

20 JUN 2001
10 125.091.2 60.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 50.5 97.241.  1.23 -13.3 18

JONIAK Klemens

Lks Poroniec poronin

POL

02 MAR 2005
15 122.591.5 55.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.0 96.142.  0.96 -10.4 18

NISHIDA Rentaro

Hokkaido Shimokawa Commercial High School

JPN

28 JUL 2006
12 123.590.1 57.3 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 95.743.  1.17 -12.6 18

SPULBER Mihnea Alexandru

CS DINAMO BUC-CENTRUL SPORTIV BV

ROU

11 DEC 2000
25 124.091.5 58.2 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 95.644.  1.26 -13.6 18

FOUBERT Valentin

C.S courchevel

FRA

17 AUG 2002
7 121.591.3 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.0 95.644.  0.84 -9.1 18

TITTEL Adrian

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

21 FEB 2004
1 120.591.1 51.9 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 91.146.  1.05 -11.3 18

NAKAMURA Masaki

Tokai University Sapporo Senior High School

JPN

04 JUN 2004
8 120.590.7 51.9 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 49.0 87.647.  1.23 -13.3 18

MERILAEINEN Eetu

Jyvaeskylae Ski club

FIN

19 APR 1997
22 118.591.0 48.3 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 87.348.  0.93 -10.0 18

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
33 116.591.5 44.7 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 86.249.  0.74 -8.0 18

HAUSER Krystof

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

29 DEC 2002
16 116.590.4 44.7 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.5 84.750.  0.88 -9.5 18

CONTAMINE Mathis

Courchevel

FRA

14 SEP 2001
18 114.091.4 40.2 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 81.951.  0.72 -7.8 18

FUCHS Eric

SC Oberstdorf

GER

08 MAY 2001
6 116.091.0 43.8 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 81.552.  1.05 -11.3 18

KAVILO Henri

Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN

05 JUL 1999
21 114.590.6 41.1 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 80.353.  0.95 -10.3 18

BRAUN Finn

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

14 JAN 2002
4 114.090.6 40.2 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 79.554.  0.90 -9.7 18

GEYER Luca

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

19 JUL 2002
5 115.091.0 42.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 77.755.  1.28 -13.8 18

ZAVRSNIK Gorazd

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

21 APR 2003
19 111.591.2 35.7 16.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 48.5 76.656.  0.70 -7.6 18
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LEJSEK Frantisek

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

05 APR 2002
20 113.090.9 38.4 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 75.257.  1.04 -11.2 18

HOLIK Frantisek

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-Dukla

CZE

23 OCT 1998
13 105.089.6 24.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 63.458.  0.80 -8.6 18

POHJOLA Arttu

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

07 JUN 2001
17 103.090.2 20.4 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.5 46.5 56.959.  0.93 -10.0 18

VAGUL Kaimar

Vaguli SK

EST

13 APR 2007
23 97.090.3 9.6 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 46.0 48.160.  0.69 -7.5 18

ALTER Markkus

Pohjakotkas Sport society

EST

27 JUN 2002
24 98.091.1 11.4 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.0 47.861.  0.89 -9.6 18

Disqualified

48 LISSO Justin SCE4 SuitGER

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 9 92  0.69  1.11  1.701st round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  18 41 0 89.6 91.0137.0 92.097.0 121.5 62/13 62/13 61/13

 17 2 0 91.2 91.3141.5 91.4133.0 137.2

 16 4 0 90.2 90.6137.5 91.0132.0 134.3

 15 7 0 89.6 90.3142.5 90.6133.0 136.5

 14 1 0 89.8 89.8140.5 89.8140.5 140.5

 13 4 0 89.0 89.5145.5 90.0134.0 138.0

 11 2 0 88.9 89.1140.0 89.3138.0 139.0
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